
Pos. Player Total To Par Net R1 R2 R3 Total Net

1 Wouter De Vries pro -11 68 70 67 205

T2 lars buijs pro -6 71 70 69 210

T2 Nordin Van Tilburg pro -6 70 68 72 210

T4 Max Albertus pro -4 73 71 68 212

T4 Rodi Vlasveld pro -4 68 73 71 212

T4 Dario Antonisse pro -4 75 68 69 212

7 Johan Sepers am E 68 75 73 216

T8 Aron Joustra pro 1 70 71 76 217

T8 Mike Toorop pro 1 68 73 76 217

T10 Owen Edwards pro 2 71 73 74 218

T10 Jan-Willem Van Hoof pro 2 73 72 73 218

T12 Mark Reynolds pro 3 68 78 73 219

T12 Michael Wedema pro 3 77 72 70 219

14 Aydan Verdonk pro 4 74 74 72 220

T15 Joep van Arnhem am 5 75 68 78 221

T15 Floris De Haas pro 5 74 72 75 221

T15 Marijn Hoogeveen am 5 78 70 73 221

T18 Sven Maurits pro 6 71 73 78 222

T18 John Boerdonk pro 6 74 74 74 222

T18 Gianni van der Veeke am 6 75 72 75 222

T21 Abel Derksen am 7 75 72 76 223

T21 Fleur van Beek am 7 77 73 73 223

T23 Koen Kouwenaar  pro 8 71 74 79 224

T23 Nicolas Nubé pro 8 73 74 77 224

T23 Ian Groenendijk am 8 71 76 77 224

T23 Tom van Balen am 8 78 69 77 224

T23 Bob van Beeck am 8 73 74 77 224

28 Thomas Tsiafitsas pro 9 75 76 74 225

29 Ruben van Uden pro 10 75 73 78 226

30 Emilio Meijer am 11 76 73 78 227

CUT Koen van Bijsterveldt am 7 72 79 151

CUT Graeme Brown pro 8 80 72 152

CUT Lucas van Duijvenbode am 8 76 76 152

CUT Sjors Den Ambtman pro 8 75 77 152

CUT Björn Driessen am 8 76 76 152

CUT Steffen Kefer pro 8 76 76 152

CUT Moritz Bäsch pro 8 74 78 152

CUT Ramon Schilperoord pro 9 76 77 153

CUT Luca Basso am 9 75 78 153

CUT Ricardo Veldman am 10 82 72 154

CUT Mette Hageman pro 10 81 73 154

CUT Alan Saddington pro 10 81 73 154

CUT Carmen Gonzalez Lo-A-Njoe am 10 77 77 154

CUT Bas Bloemen am 10 76 78 154

CUT Ian Wessling am 10 79 75 154

CUT Mike Korver pro 11 78 77 155

CUT Alexander Peeters am 12 82 74 156

CUT Duane Peeters pro 12 75 81 156

CUT Jasper Duindam pro 12 76 80 156

CUT Noa van Beek am 12 77 79 156

CUT Sophie Muljono am 13 82 75 157

CUT Arnaud Bal pro 13 74 83 157

CUT Mitchell Schoorl pro 13 77 80 157

CUT Xavier Ruiz Fonhof pro 13 78 79 157

The following players did not make the cut



CUT Mart Jan Groenendijk am 14 76 82 158

CUT Reinier van Exel am 15 81 78 159

CUT Gavin de Gelder am 15 80 79 159

CUT Oscar Tiberius Murray am 15 79 80 159

CUT Nikita Van Waesberghe pro 15 76 83 159

CUT Davie van Eekelen am 16 80 80 160

CUT Evanildo Silva Dos Santos  pro 16 74 86 160

CUT Ruben Wechgelaer pro 16 77 83 160

CUT Paul Berkhout pro 16 78 82 160

CUT Martijn Kirsten pro 16 78 82 160

CUT Peter Lind pro 17 80 81 161

CUT Celso Dos Santos Cyrus pro 18 85 77 162

CUT Sigi Reuhman pro 18 77 85 162

CUT Joey Van wessel pro 19 81 82 163

CUT Daan Groenendijk am 19 79 84 163

CUT Eduard Schwarz pro 20 82 82 164

CUT Jorick van Geel am 21 81 84 165

CUT Jeroen Jeeninga pro 21 80 85 165

CUT Thomas Merkx pro 21 80 85 165

CUT Marc Lems am 22 81 85 166

CUT Ko Dooms pro 25 81 88 169

CUT Michael van de Werfhorst am 25 80 89 169

CUT Hugo Basso am 26 87 83 170

CUT Ernst Quispel pro 27 86 85 171

CUT Roy Teunissen pro 27 85 86 171

CUT Youri Van Koppen pro 27 85 86 171

CUT Timo Schrijver am 29 87 86 173

CUT Kas Feskens am 35 92 87 179

CUT Michelle De Boer pro 50 102 92 194

CUT Jeroen Dackers pro 57 92 109 201

WD Kevin Echteld pro - 76 WD WD

WD Sven Berkhout pro - 80 WD WD



Pos. Player To Par Net Total Net

1 Wouter De Vries pro -5 67

2 Max Albertus pro -4 68

T3 lars buijs pro -3 69

T3 Dario Antonisse pro -3 69

5 Michael Wedema pro -2 70

6 Rodi Vlasveld pro -1 71

T7 Aydan Verdonk pro E 72

T7 Nordin Van Tilburg pro E 72

T9 Mark Reynolds pro 1 73

T9 Marijn Hoogeveen am 1 73

T9 Fleur van Beek am 1 73

T9 Johan Sepers am 1 73

T9 Jan-Willem Van Hoof pro 1 73

T14 John Boerdonk pro 2 74

T14 Owen Edwards pro 2 74

T14 Thomas Tsiafitsas pro 2 74

T17 Floris De Haas pro 3 75

T17 Gianni van der Veeke am 3 75

T19 Aron Joustra pro 4 76

T19 Mike Toorop pro 4 76

T19 Abel Derksen am 4 76

T22 Nicolas Nubé pro 5 77

T22 Ian Groenendijk am 5 77

T22 Tom van Balen am 5 77

T22 Bob van Beeck am 5 77

T26 Joep van Arnhem am 6 78

T26 Sven Maurits pro 6 78

T26 Ruben van Uden pro 6 78

T26 Emilio Meijer am 6 78

30 Koen Kouwenaar  pro 7 79


